Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jose Taguba - (793504) - Brompton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.75
1:07.77
1:07.81
1:07.85
1:08.53
1:09.68
1:10.07
1:10.08

1:11.61

112.42

113.47

115.46

:115.69

:115.92

117.33

:117.66
1:18.12
1:18.57
1:21.88
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1:22.23
1:23.46
1:24.05
1:27.05

1:37.92
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Date

08/11/14
06/12/14
13/12/14
18/10/15
11/10/14
22/06/14
21/06/15
16/06/13
20/04/13
26/11/14
27/01113
06/10/12
12/03/13
2411112
13/05/12
21/01112
15/04/12
04/12/11
23/05/10
13/03/11
17/07/11
15/01/11
21/03/10
27/11110
05/12/09

Meet

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2
London Region Winter Championships
NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

National Arena League London Division 1
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Brompton Club Championships

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

MCASA Short Course Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Ealing March Development

Guildford County Qualifer

Bracknell & Wokingham Mt

Venue

Southbury
London
Braintree
Gloucester
Enfield
Fulham
London
Fulham
Bletchley
Fulham
Cranleigh
Northolt
Enfield
Guildford
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Enfield
Enfield
Swindon
Enfield
Elmbridge
Cambridge
Northolt
Guildford

Bracknell
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Club Swam Under

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.85
1:10.07
1:07.81
1:07.77
1:12.42
1:07.75
1:08.53
1:09.68
1:10.08

1:11.61

:115.69

:113.47

:115.92

115.46

117.33

118.12
1:17.66
1:18.57
1:22.23
1:21.97
1:23.46
1:27.05
1:21.88
1:24.05

1:37.92
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198
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Date

18/10/15
21/06/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
26/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
22/06/14
16/06/13
20/04/13
12/03/13
27/01113
24/11112
06/10/12
13/05/12
15/04/12
21/01/12
04/12/11
17/07/11
13/03/11
15/01/11
27/11/10
23/05/10
21/03/10
05/12/09

Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

London Region Winter Championships
Brompton Club Championships

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2
National Arena League London Division 1
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Middlesex County Championships

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

MCASA Short Course Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Middlesex County ASA Spring Development
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Guildford County Qualifer

Tigersharks Last Chance Meet

Ealing March Development

Bracknell & Wokingham Mt

Venue

Gloucester
London
Braintree
London
Fulham
Southbury
Enfield
Fulham
Fulham
Bletchley
Enfield
Cranleigh
Guildford
Northolt
Biggleswade
Enfield
Maidenhead
Enfield
Elmbridge
Enfield
Cambridge
Guildford
Swindon
Northolt

Bracknell
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Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 2
Brompton 4

3

2

4

3

3
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
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